Positie Naam

1

18

21

27

Martin Huisman
Erik Dobber
Maarten Rabelink
Arjan Konijn

Jan de Koning
Peter van Gessel
Koos de Haan sr
Rob Konijn

Ed Guit

Julian Sin

Rob de Vries
Hans Le Noble
Johan Huisman
Landa Le Noble
Marijn Rabelink
Laurens de Boer
Bert Boon
Napoleon (2)
Richard Veenman
Dick de Vries
Maaike Baard
Ary Huizer

Eric Voet

Roberto Warmerdam

Jasper Huisman
Roland de Mooij
Jens Zonneveld

Winnaar Poule A
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié

Winnaar Poule B
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Schotland
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika

Punten

55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50



34

39

50

52
53

57

62

64

66

67
68

Fiona Witteman
Peter Moelee
Hans Heijne
Gertjan Schaap
Niek de Vries
Monique Bakhuyzen
Jelle Hofman

Bart van Elsdingen
Mieke de Vries
Thomas Termeulen
Serge Le Noble
Demi Kist

Sven Dobber

Joey Berkelaar
Rene Pool

Evelien Poels
Hans Spaan

Elly Wendrich
Robin van der Velde
Job de Nijs
Willem Muller
Tessa Sonderman
Martijn Poels
Robin Braaf
Jacques Kist
Amber Laan

Arjen Smulders
Tom Bouwmeester
Daan Visser
Simone Guit
Casper Guit

Nick Berkelaar
Dennis Moes
Napoleon (1)
Koos Veltman
Marcel Tierie
Dieneke de Vries
Katelijn de Vries
Ab Rabelink

Sjaak Berkelaar
Piet Wendrich

Australié
Engeland
Australié
Engeland
Engeland
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Engeland
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Wales

Engeland
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Engeland
Engeland
Engeland
Wales

Australié
Wales

Australié
Australié
Engeland
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié
Australié

Schotland
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Schotland
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Schotland
Schotland
Zuid-Afrika
Schotland
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika
Samoa
Zuid-Afrika
Zuid-Afrika

50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
39



